Tongue Buckle Full Body Harnesses
12
Consult SAS ANSI/CSA Harness Catalogs for additional information
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
Features
• Polyester webbing w/extra long
   elastic webbing keepers
• EVA solid core foam waist belt
• Padded frame w/breathable mesh
• 2” wide industrial grade utility belt
   and leg straps w/large grommets
• Dorsal and side D-rings
• Lanyard park/tool holders
• Zinc plated D-rings
• Quick connect chest strap buckle
• Custom logo’s on request
Ordering Information
Part No. Size Webbing wt.
TB3-6072-HS             Sm
Hi-Viz™ 8lb
TB3-6072-HM                Med
TB3-6072-HL         Lrg
TB3-6072-HX       X-Lrg
TB3-6072-H2X 2X-Lrg
No.TB3-6072 is an industry standard harness that’s one of our best sellers. Mfg. with
a water resistant extra heavy duty padded waist belt and padded back pad. A high quality
harness designed for heavy use, yet comfortable enough to wear all day long. Fitted with
quick adjustment tongue buckle leg straps and a quick connect chest strap. Ideal for
fall restraint or work positioning use.
No.TB3-6072-H
Compliance
ANSI Z359.11-14*
CSA Z259.10.18 class A/P**
*3rd party Intertek lab report on request
**CSA certification report on request
TB3-6072/TB3-6070 Sizing Chart
No.TB3-6070-H
Heavy Duty
Padded Waist Belt
TB3 Model Features
No.TB3-6070 is a light weight harness
and also one of our best sellers featuring a
comfortable padded frame and quick
adjustment tongue buckle leg straps. A best
choice for workers using lift equipment when
side D-rings are required for fall restraint use.
Ordering Information
Part No. Size Webbing wt.
TB3-6070-HS             Sm
Hi-Viz™ 7lb
TB3-6070-HM                Med
TB3-6070-HL         Lrg
TB3-6070-HX       X-Lrg
TB3-6070-H2X 2X-Lrg
Features
• Polyester webbing w/extra long
   elastic webbing keepers
• Padded frame w/breathable mesh
• Dorsal and side D-rings
• Lanyard park/tool holders
• Zinc plated hardware
• Quick connect chest strap buckle
• Custom logo’s on request
Hi-Viz™
Webbing
Hi-Viz™
Webbing
Padded Frame
w/Breathable
Mesh
Tongue Buckle Leg Strap
and Utility Belt
Quick Connect Chest
Strap Buckle
Retail Box
w/Sizing Chart
TB3-6072 Sizing Chart/Guide des tailles
Note: Sizing is not perfect due to variation in body shapes.
Note : En raison des différentes silhouettes, les dimensions ne peuvent être parfaites.
6’-8” 2m
6’-6” 1.98m
6’-4” 1.9m
6’-2” 1.8m
5’-10” 1.7m
Height/Hauteur
+/- 2”
Waist
Belt
Ceinture
TB3-6072 Size Chart 03-2022 ©SCN [MIT]
310-400lb
140-180kg
220-310lb
100-140kg
160-220lb
72-100kg
130-160lb
59-72kg
90-130lb
40-59kg
Small
Petit
Medium
Moyen
Large
Grand
X-Large
X-Grand
2X-Large
2X-Grand
Size
Grandeur
34”
86cm
38”
96cm
44”
110cm
48”
122cm
52”
132cm
Compliance
ANSI Z359.11-14*
CSA Z259.10.18 class A/P**
*3rd party Intertek lab report on request
**CSA certification report on request
Retail
Box
w/Sizing
Chart